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Technical Bulletin 

Performance Summer Premium Formula 

App lication: 
Performance Summer Premium Formula is a concentrated multifunctional additive formulated to upgrade 
the performance of ULSD and biodiesel blends. It is effective for heavy-duty diesel-powered equipment 
for on-road, off-road, and marine, and especially, HPCR/DPF engines. 

Benefit s: 
• Increases motor cetane up to 6 numbers
• Provides both Clean Up and Keep Clean DW-10 Detergency. Prevents formation of carbon

injector deposits as well as internal sticky deposits (IDID)
• Prevents Asphaltene formation and prevents Thermal Degradation of fuel. Contains oxidation

inhibitors to maximize long term fuel stability
• Reduces DPF Regen by up to 80%
• Provides excellent lubrication for all diesel fuel injection systems
• Helps disperse moisture to keep fuel tanks dry helping to prevent microbial growth due to its

effective moisture dispersant
• Effective in ULSD and Biodiesel blends up to B-20

D osage Rt R ae ecom men d f a ion s: 
Dosage Rate 

1/3000 
1/2000 
1/1500 
1/750 

Typical Additive Char acteristics: 
Color: Amber: 
Density: 7.8 lbs/gal 
Additive Pour: <-60F 
Flash Point: 136F 

Part#: 
5005 
5054 
5325 
5000 

Cetane Increase 

1-2
2-3
3-4
5-6

Package Size: 
5 Gallon Pail 
54 Gallon Drum 
325 Gallon Tote 
Bulk 

DW-10 Performance 

Detergency 
Keep Clean 
Clean-Up 
Rapid Clean Up 

This product qualifies for the US EPA 40 CFR 80.591 certification, meaning product contains <15ppm (mg/L) sulfur 
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