

www.performance-diesel.com Iremensnyder@performance-diesel.com 847-565-8150

# **Technical Bulletin**

## **Performance Summer Premium Formula**

### Application:

Performance Summer Premium Formula is a concentrated multifunctional additive formulated to upgrade the performance of ULSD and biodiesel blends. It is effective for heavy-duty diesel-powered equipment for on-road, off-road, and marine, and especially, HPCR/DPF engines.

#### Benefits:

- Increases motor cetane up to 6 numbers
- Provides both Clean Up and Keep Clean DW-10 Detergency. Prevents formation of carbon injector deposits as well as internal sticky deposits (IDID)
- Prevents Asphaltene formation and prevents Thermal Degradation of fuel. Contains oxidation inhibitors to maximize long term fuel stability
- Reduces DPF Regen by up to 80%
- · Provides excellent lubrication for all diesel fuel injection systems
- Helps disperse moisture to keep fuel tanks dry helping to prevent microbial growth due to its effective moisture dispersant
- Effective in ULSD and Biodiesel blends up to B-20

**Dosage Rate Recommendations:** 

Dosage Rate	Cetane Increase	DW-10 Performance
1/3000	1-2	Detergency
1/2000	2-3	Keep Clean
1/1500	3-4	Clean-Up
1/750	5-6	Rapid Clean Up

#### **Typical Additive Characteristics:**

Color: Amber: Density: 7.8 lbs/gal Additive Pour: <-60F Flash Point: 136F

Part #:	Package Size:
5005	5 Gallon Pail
5054	54 Gallon Drum
5325	325 Gallon Tote
5000	Bulk

This product qualifies for the US EPA 40 CFR 80.591 certification, meaning product contains <15ppm (mg/L) sulfur